
4

Y      /     N      /      ?13Robert Holland4

Y      /     N      /      ?

9

5

NOTES

Martyn Seconde

2

3

1

2

4

9:20

9:10

3 Steve Solarski

5

Rich Yoshimura

Dave Sommerfeld

Randy Schumacher

Ron Palicka

Kyle Singleton

Steve Strange

8:40 1

5

3

3

9:00

8:50

1

3 Keith Anderson

2

4

Pete Wallers

2 Tom Terry

3 Mike Christ

Steve Garrison

Bob Williams

8:10 1 Brian DeMar

2

Steve Davis

PLAYER LIST

Dick Schlosser

Ray Waclaw

2 Paul Anderson

Tim Quill

5

Don Janosek4

8:00 1

3

3

8:30 1

5

11

12

Y      /     N      /      ?

4

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, October 23rd, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

10

Y      /     N      /      ?

11 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?16

Larry Soerhman 4 Y      /     N      /      ?

Hank Paustenbach

Y      /     N      /      ?6

13 Y      /     N      /      ?

11 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

11 Y      /     N      /      ?

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

0 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

5

Mike Egizio

2

1

Y      /     N      /      ?

6

3

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

2

2

7

4

Andy Glavanovits

1

8

19

8

8

15 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

14

Y      /     N      /      ?12

16

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

22

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?Bill Bucciarelli

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

8:20 1 Gary Hills Y      /     N      /      ?

1+ Y      /     N      /      ?

4

4 Dennis Quill 12

Y      /     N      /      ?8

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Al Soboj

Y      /     N      /      ?4



NOTES
PLAYER LIST

Ray Waclaw8:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, October 23rd, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

10

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

2

2

3

1

1

3

10:40

11:00

2

4

3

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Rich Tartol

1

2

5

3

1

3

4

3

10:50

3

10:10

2

4

4

Rob Denney

9:50

9:30

1

1

9:40 1

Tim Lucas

5

2

10:00

3

4

5

1

2

3

1

10:30

4

2

2

3

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?3

5 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

1

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Bill Walsh

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

5

Y      /     N      /      ?5

1

4

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

2

10:20

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?4



NOTES
PLAYER LIST

Ray Waclaw8:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, October 23rd, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

10

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

12:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

11:40 1

11:20

4

1

4

2

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

11:10 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

4

111:00

4

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

11:30 1

2

3

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

3

4

11:50 1

4

2

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

3

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?



NOTES
PLAYER LIST

Ray Waclaw8:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, October 23rd, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

10

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

12:20 1

2

Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

12:10 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

12:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

2



NOTES
PLAYER LIST

Ray Waclaw8:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, October 23rd, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

10

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

Y      /     N      /      ?2



NOTES
PLAYER LIST

Ray Waclaw8:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

H/C
GAME 

PAID ( )
TEE TIME

FOX BEND MEN'S SENIOR LEAGUE
PLAYER PAIRING LIST

Thursday, October 23rd, 2025

PLAYING               NEXT 

WEEK? 

10

Gross Skins / Net Skins / Closest-To-The-Pin Contests = $15/Player

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

1:00 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

12:50 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

2 Y      /     N      /      ?

12:40 1

2

Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

3 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?

3

12:30 1 Y      /     N      /      ?

4 Y      /     N      /      ?

Y      /     N      /      ?


